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2014 AGC MEMBERS 

COMPANY LEVEL CONTACT EMAIL PHONE 
1. AMERICAN NATIONAL INSULATION & SEALANTS BLUE Glen Braybrooks glen.braybrooks@mascos.com 344-8577 
2. AUI INC. BLUE Alan Wharton alanw@auiinc.net 242-4848 
3. B&D ELECTRIC COMPANY INC BLUE Chris Carrasco chrisc@bandddindustries.com 299-4464 
4. BEATY CONSTRUCTION CO. BLUE Heidi Beaty heidibeaty@yahoo.com 269-7199 
5. BIG J ENTERPRISES LLC BLUE Mark Mahoric mmohoric@bigjllc.com 821-1500 
6. BRADBURY STAMM CONSTRUCTION BLUE John Brown jbrown@bradburystamm.com 765-1200 
7. CRANE SERVICES INC WHITE Scott Wilson scottw@craneserviceinc.com 877-1100 
8. DKD ELECTRIC LLC BLUE Peter Gutierrez Peter.gutierrez@dkdelectric.com 991-2749 
9. FERRERI CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC RED John Reid  johnr@ferrericon.com 344-8823  
10. FORMWORK SPECIALISTS INC RED Mike Sundvall sundvall@msn.com 892-5161 
11. FRANKEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY RED Larry Franken Ifranken@wildblue.net 425-7578 
12. H-Y TECH MECHANICAL & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BLUE Kevin Robideau kevinr@h-ytech.net 575-394-3741 
13. J.B. HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION INC BLUE Barb Spitz bspitz@jbhenderson.com 975-1461 
14. JAYNES CORPORATION BLUE Mark Harwell markh@jaynescorp.com 345-8591 
15. JAYNES STRUCTURES INC BLUE Mark Harwell markh@jaynescorp.com 345-8591 
16. LOCKWOOD CONSTRUCTION WHITE Bill Greenhalgh billg@lockwood-construction.com 470-6961 
17. LONE SUN BUILDERS WHITE Ben Lutes ben.lutes@lonesun.net 270-9662 
18. MCCARTHY BLUE Billy Naylor wnaylor@mccarthy.com 702-406-6610 
19. MILLER-BONDED INC BLUE Margaret Karler mkarler@millerbonded.com 975-6561 
20. NOEL COMPANY BLUE Marcus Perea mperea@noelcompany.com 344-2226 
21. PRECISION MASONRY INC BLUE Michael Espinosa michael.precmasonry@comcast.net 872-9750 
22. RICHARDSON & RICHARDSON INC WHITE Hap Richardson hrichardson@richardsonrichardson.com 881-2268 
23. STAR CONSTRUCTION WHITE Ralph Eggleston ralph@starconstruction.com 401-6816 
24. SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION INC BLUE Susan Utegg susan@summitconstr.com 264-9923 
25. TERRITORIAL SCAFFOLD INC BLUE Sean Johnson sjohnson@territorialscaffold.com 242-1892 
26. WESTERN STATES FIRE PROTECTION BLUE Dave Rogers dave.rogers@wsfp.us 980-7349 
27. YEAROUT MECHANICAL INC BLUE James Magoffe james@yearout.com 991-5144 
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